
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Acorn-Prescott Neighborhood Improvements
From: Public Work Agency
Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Increase The Change Order
Limit By $222,926.00 On The Construction Contract With Granite Construction For The Acorn-Prescott
Neighborhood Improvements Phase 2 Project (Project No. P131620) For A Total Contract Amount Not To
Exceed $1,780,039.00

File #: 05-0402, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 9/22/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

